
Q

N

30m²

720M²

50M²

50m²

50m²100m²

80M²

20M²

40m²

20M²

20M²

ASELCO

40M²24M²

50M²

12M²

LESER

20M²

44M²

80M²80M²80M²

20M²

20M²

20M²

20M²

20M²

SCHILEMMER

Q54

20M²

30M²

99m²

45m²

54m²

30M²

30M² 110M² 100M² 100m²

110M²220M² 50M²

110M²

55M²

60M²

220M²

P

O

Q1

40M²

Q9

Q8

TIGER

PIE

Q13Q17

EMBRAPI
Q12bQ12Q16

P9P13 P1P17

20M²Q20Q26

SHANDONG
KERUI

40M²24M²24M²

Q23Q25

45M²

Q39 CIE

Q32
FUNGUAP

Q30

Q41Q43

Q38Q42Q44Q48
BSBPROTEGO

24M

24M²
YGB

O23

Q45Q47Q53

44M²

24M²

Q49Q59

55M²36M² 48M²

STATOIL

P61P63

P63 220M²

O55O69

INNOVATION
NORWAY

44M²

P47 P41 P39 P35 P31

EVONIK BEKAERTPROMINENT

110M²110M²

BHGEEXPRO

100M²

N69

O62 O56
O71

N71 N61 N55

120M²

ALBRIGGS
AQUAMEC

50M²

FLUTROL

50M²50M²

50M²

120M²

57,5M² 57,5M²

P48 P44

PETROVALVES

CLARIANT

150M²

UK
PAVILION

N39

40M² 40M²

ARKEMA BALMORAL

N49 N39b N39a

115M²

30M²

27,5M²

CODEMAR

IPH

P34

P30P32

TECHNIP
FMC

N32

SACCHELI

60M²

60M²

N27

O26

RADIX SOTREQ

O27

SIEMENS

P26

55M²

N23

O22

55M²

N17 N11

O20

100M²

NUCLEP

HIRSA

BUTTING

O13

O12

47M²

39M²

26M²

P22

40M²

O21

67M²

50,5M²

55M²

50M²

KEMPETRO

PETROLANE VILARES
METALS

O17

N1

100M²

N1a

100M²

FLUXOHONEYWELL

50m²

WARTSILA

O9

50m²

O5

TECNOFINK

50m²

P2

25M² 25M²

GERMEK
GELDBACH

P6P8P12P16
48M²

36M²

ASVOTEC

O1

48M²

O2

ENGEMASA

PETROBRAS

BP

OXITENO

PIETRO
FIORENTINI

ATLAS

ESTALEIRO MAUÁ

HENKEL

N13N12

M11 M7M21 M17

50M² 50M²

50M²

SCHLUMBERGER

DELP

TELEDYNE

M20

L21 L17 L13 L9L31

M8M12M16

M31

N30

L49

N48

VALLOUREC

L55

CALDEX

25M²

IMERYS

25M²

M53M61M63M69

O68

40M²

SIVA

TECNOIL

KIDDE

50M²

L8

K7 K1

L4L12

K9

25M²25M²

K11

50M²

50M²

50M²50M²

50M²50M²

VANASA

PALMHYLOK

HYDRATIGHT

50M²

K17

42M²

50M²130M²

AKER

K55

CONTITECH

K25

L22 L16

K29

K8 K4

J1J7

45M²

J15

20M²

K14

20M²

K13

30M²

K10

FLOWZINCO

16M²

L2

48M²

K12
62M²

J17
IEC

82M²

J21

40M²

J25

AZ
ARMATUREN

60M²

J29

GREAT
SOLUTIONS

80M² 80M²40M²

40M² PRYSMIAN

M

L

OIL
STATES

K68

METROVAL

57,5M²

J31

57,5M²

J37

IHC

ACTEMIUM

L32

37,5M²

L36

TECHINT

77,5M²

TENARIS

80M²

18M²

80M²

APOLOSANDVIK

I33I37 I21

115M²

115M²

L40

DOW

GAIA

J41

230M²

J49

TOTAL

20M²35M²

55M²

L54 L52

55M²

K61

L60

176M²

J61

50M²

50M²

L68

K69

25M²25M²

K
LANKHORST

40M²24M²

J

I
I1I7

I2I6

J2J6

J20

RIP
I14I18

24M²24M²

TERMOPUMP

HUISMAN

24M²16M²
ATBL

I22I26I30I34I38I42I46

24M²

I50

J26

I17I27

EXTERRAN

80M²

I49 I43

AVEVA

16M²

I54

28M²32M²16M²

I70 I62

16M²

I66

88M²

I51

I50

50M²

I55

27M²

20M²

3.00

25M²

I57I59

M71

M70

M68 M66

L61L67L69

ISOLARE

VEOLIA

DNV HEXAGON

MODEC

36M²

SULZER

M2

18M²

J65J69

K70

L70

25M²

K71

30M²

25M²

J68

POSEIDON

SWAGELOK

I

J

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50 4.00
3.50

3.00

3
.5
0

4
.0
0

4
.0
0

3
.0
0

P27 P23

MODIFICADA:
15/05/2018

42M²

ATENDIMENTO
AO EXPOSITOR

ADMINISTRAÇÃO/

PRODUÇÃO

O

Q

P

K

N

M

L

3
.0
0

3.50

3
.0
0

ESTALEIRO
JURONG

MFX

MAEYKAWA
8
.0
0

DORFKETAL

3 1

4 2

3.00

3.50

30M²

3
.0
0

3
.0
0

GLENAIR

M1/N2

L1

VALMAM

11.00 10.00
10.00 5.00

11.00

4.00

6
.0
0

6.50

4
.0
0

4
.0
0

10.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

6
.0
0

5
.5
0

5.00

10.00

6.00

7.50

10.00

1
1
.0
0

5
.0
0

9.00

5
.0
0

5
.0
0

11.00

10.00 10.00

11.00

MAGRAL FLEXPRIN

APERAM

CONAUT

24M²24M²

I44

RACCORTUBI

Q67

6.00

P28

40M²

30M²

MORKEN

27,5M²

11.00

50,5M²

1
1
.5
0

10.00

16M²

CTP

34M²

I16

30M²

1
1
.5
0

5.00

1
5
.0
0

J44

5.00

1
1
.5
0

16M²

Q61

8.50

16M²

PALFINGER

M64

SAFECON

7.50

UNDERWATER

REGUS

150M²

55M²

OCYAN

4
.5
0

3.00

3
.5
0

3.00
3.00

3.00

DNASSETAÇOS TORRES

6.004.007.008.00

5
.0
0

5.00

3.00

3.00

4.50 4.50

3.00

24M²
3.50

4
.0
0

EXPOSITOR EXPOSITOR

AUDITÓRIO

J9

25M²EDGE
MSHS

MC DERMOTT

OCEANEERING

SEBRAE

FIRJAN

SOLLAX WORKSHIP

VIBROPAC

EBTE

RESERVADO

HILTI

I13

ABB

PRESSERV

CLADTEK

80M² 40M²

40M²

KELVION
J24

PASCHOALIN
55M²

FINDES

TEEKAY

40M²

40M²

KOBELCO

AMBIENTAL
SENIOR
BRAZIL

K57

J64 J60 J48 J40 J32

K30 K28 K26

40M²

40M²

FLEXOMARINE

TGN

SUEZ

Q68 Q64

O66

O66 O60 O58

M58 M33

L50 L30

N20 N16

O10 O6

Q1

P20

K20

REFRAMAX

MILANO/

RESERVADO

GRANT
THORNTON

J14

20M² 20M²
BRASILAMARRAS

I4I10

16M²16M²16M²

Q57

30M²

GEOPARK

BRIGHTON

WILSON SONS

WILSON SONS

PORTO DO AÇU

SONARDYNE

BOMCOBRAS

WORLEY
PARSONS

VRV SERVIÇOS

RESERVADO

RESERVADO

9M²9M²

Q6 Q4RESERVADO
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